Team Overall Results

\non-Scoring Teams

Place Name Name Average Time Einist
Fremont 00:22:21.83 4
1 Churubusco 00:18:40.98 40 Hamitton 00:21:34.76 3
2 Garrett 00:18:51.18 41 Career Academy 00:30:57.02 2
3 Lakeland 00:18:46.71 43
4  Prairie Heights 00:23:11.51 107
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PlaceName {Team) Hometown Gender Class Bib # Time Pace S Division Rank
LUCAS BEGLY (LAKELAND) M; 1 \'4 821 00:17:01.25 _ 05:28 11.0mph Overall Male: 1

2 SAM KEILY (CHS) M2 Vv 780 - 00:17:40.38 - 0541 10.5mph Overall Male: 2

3 TANNER MCMAIN M:3 v 785 00:17:43.64  05:42 10.5mph Overall Male: 3
{GARRETT)

4  ELILANTZ (CHS) M: 4 v 781 00:17:46.62  05:43 10.5mph Overall Male: 4

5 CARSON MCLATCHER M5 v 818 00:17:49.75 0544 10.5mph Qverall Male: 5
(FRHS)

6 SHAWN PRATER (CHS) M: 6 v 763 00:18:31.15 0557 10.1mph Overall Male: 6

7 KONNER PALMER M7 v 824 00:18:38.68  06:00 10.0mph Overall Male: 7
{LAKELAND)

8 ROMANO RITENOUR M: 8 v 796  00:18:45.59 06:02 9.9mph QOverall Male: 8
(GARRETT)

9 LANDON DAVIS (GARRETT) M: 9 v 789 00:19:02.13  06:07 9.8mph Overall Male: 9

10 KANE MCCORMACK M: 10 v 797  00:19:03.35 06:08 09.8mph Overall Male: 10
{GARRETT)

11 TERANCE BLANKENSHIP M: 11 v 822 00:19:11.27 0810 9.7mph Qverall Male: 11
(LAXELAND}

12 EZEKIELWACHTMAN M: 12 V' 827  00:19:18.96 06:13 9.7mph Overall Male; 12
{LAKELAND)

13 LEVI SKINNER {CHS) M: 13 Vv 782  00:19:20.22  06:13 8.6mph Overall Male: 13

14 KAWLIGAGLASGO (PRAIRIE M: 14 v 814  00:19:37.97  06:19 9.5mph Overall Male: 14
HEIGHTS)

15 COLTONWEIMER M: 15 v 798 00:;19:41.22 06:20 9.5mph Overall Male: 15
{GARRETT)

16 ZACHARY CHAMBLESS M: 16 R 823  00:19:4341 06:20 9.5mph Overall Male: 16
(LAKELAND)

17 TYLER GATER (GARRETT) M: 17 R 802 00:19:52.91  06:23 9.4mph Overall Male: 17

18 JORDAN FULTON M: 18 \' 8209 00:19:5655 06:25 9.3mph Overall Male: 18
(HAMILTON)

19 DYLAN STRODER (CHS) M: 19 v 784  00:20:06.52 0628 9.3mph Overall Male: 19

20 CHRISTIAN TROYER M. 20 R 826 00:20;10.34 06:29 8.2mph Overall Male: 20
(LAKELAND)

21 JARRETTBAILEY M. 21 R 804 00:20:15.84 06:31 9.2mph Overall Male; 21
(GARRETT)

22 TYSON CONLEY (GARRETT) M: 22 Vv 801 00:20:27.54 06:35 9.1mph Overall Male: 22

23 SETHMONTOYA (GARRETT) M: 23 A 800 00:20:36.29 06:37 9.0mph Overall Male: 23

24 KYLE BRANDT (CHS) M: 24 \Y 786 00:20:56.78 06:44 8.9mph Overall Male: 24

25 KEEGAN ANGEL (GARRETT) M: 25 R B0O5 00:21:15468 06:50 8.8mph Overall Male: 25

26 CODY GRAFT (CHS) M: 26 v 785 00:21:17.97  06:51 8.8mph Overall Mzle: 26

27 NICK DYER (PRAIRIE M: 27 v 813 00:21:3257 06:56 8.7mph Overall Male: 27
HEIGHTS)

28 WYATT NEIREITER (CHS) M: 28 R 780 00:21:33.80 06:56 8.6mph Overall Mate: 28

29 BRANDEN GATER M: 29 R 803 00:21:35.92 06:57 8.6mph Overall Male: 29
(GARRETT)

30 KENNY FULTON M: 30 v 830 00:21:46.93 07.00 8.6mph Overall Male: 30
(HAMILTON)

31 NICK DOWNING (CHS) M: 31 R 787 00:22:0253 07:05 8.5mph Qverall Male: 31

32 BRADY BAAS (PRAIRIE M: 32 \Y 811  00:22:05.55 07:06 8.4mph Overall Male: 32
HEIGHTS)

33 MASON CUSTER M: 33 R 806 00:22:27.62 07:13 8.3mph Overall Male: 33
{GARRETT)

34 EANSTEWARD (GARRETT) M: 34 R 807 00:22:2849 07:14 8.3mph Overali Male: 34

35 GARRETT FARNHAM M: 35 Vv 828 00:23:00.79 07:24 8.1mph Qverall Male: 35
{HAMILTON)

36 .ﬂi\__.Y'g_J:\N MCENTARFER M: 36 v 819 00:23:20.75 07:30 8.0mph Overall Male: 36
(FRHS)

37 JACKSON SHARP (FRHS) M: 37 \Y 817 00:23:54.141  07:41 7.8mph Overall Male: 37

38 ETHAN KRIDER (CHS) M: 38 R 789 00:24:13.96 07:47 7.7mph Overall Male: 38

39 DAYNE DISHER (FRHS) M: 39 v 820 00:24;22.70 07:50 7.6mph Overall Male: 39

40 CHANDLER SHEARER M: 40 R 810 00:24:2580 07:51 7.6mph Ovarall Male: 40
(GARRETT)

41 REECE CLINGAN M: 41 R 809 00:25:05.81 08:04 7.4mph Qverall Male: 41
(GARRETT)

42 MAX COOK (PRAIRIE M: 42 \ 812 00:25:07.12 08:.05 7.4mph Overall Male: 42
HEIGHTS)
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Place Name {Team})

43

44
45

46

47

Hometown

Gender

ANDREW MOLARGIK
(GARRETT)

KADEN FIELDS (CHS)
HOLT SCHROCK (PRAIRIE
HEIGHTS)

TORRANCE CLOWERS
(CAREER ACADEMY)
CONNOR NOBLE (CAREER
ACADEMY)

M: 43

M: 44
M. 45

M: 46

M: 47
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Class Bib # Time Pace Speed Division Rank
R 808 00:25:18.09 08:08 7.4mph Overall Male: 43
R 791  00:25:45.02 08:17 7.2mph Overall Male: 44
v 815 00.27.34.34 08.52 6.8mph Overall Male. 45
Vv 834 00:29:26.06 09:28 6.3mph Overall Male: 46
A 835 00:32:27.98 10:26 5.7mph Overall Male: 47
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Team Results
Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team S«
1 Churubusco 00:18:40.98 1__1 40
Jeam Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Scorg
1 2 780 Sam Kelly 00:17:40.38 2
2 4 781  EliLantz 00:17:46.62 4
3 ] 783  Shawn Prater 00:18:31.15 5
4 13 782  Levi Skinner 00:19:20.22 12
5 19 784  Dylan Stroder 00:20:06.52 17
6 24 786  Kyle Brandt 00:20:56.78 (20)
7 26 785 Cody Graft 00:21:17.97 {21)
2  Garrett 00:18:51.18 16 4
Jeam Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Scoreg
1 3 795  Tanner McMain 00:17:43.64 3
2 8 798  Romano Ritenour 00:18:45.59 7
3 ) 799 Landon Davis 00:19:02.13 8
4 10 797  Kane McCormack 00:19:03.35 9
5 15 788  Colton Welmer 00:19:41.22 14
6 17 802  Tyier Gater 00:19:52.91 (16}
7 21 804  Jarrelt Baifey 00:20:15.84 {19)
3 Lakeland 00:18:46.71 6 43
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 1 821  Lucas Begly 00:17:01.25 4
2 7 824 Konner Palmer 00:18:38.68 6
3 11 822 Terance Blankenship 00:19:11.27 10
4 12 827 Ezekiel Wachtman 00:19:18.96 11
5 16 823 Zachary Chambless 00:19:43.41 15
6 20 826  Christian Troyer 00:20:10.34 (18)
4 Prairie Heights 00:23:11.61 5 107
Team Position Ovorail Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 14 814 Kawliga Glasgo 00:19:37.97 13
2 27 813  Nick Dyer 00:21:32.57 22
3 32 811 Brady Baas 00:22:05.55 23
4 42 812 MaxCook 00:25:07.12 24
5 45 815  Holt Schrock 00:27:34.34 25

Printed: 8/31/2019 11:40:09 AM
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Individual Overall Results

Qverall Score Bib# Name
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(1)
12

{13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

23

[~

(26)
(27)
28
29

30
(31)

740
734
712
725
757
739
728
741
730
742
723
716
719
732
752
713
756
744
71
754
714
758
760
731
787
738
729
761
751
715
710
768
745
737
753
746
726
765
m
766
774
755
720
724
769
759
733
777
770
721
736

Nataley Armstrong
Eden Norris
Yarency Murillo
Renee Beaubien
Grace Schmucker
Taylor Stine
Megan Fuchs
Madilyn Malcolm
Lily Kissner
Vatencia Placencla
Audrey Abel
Megan Wallen
Allie Basinger
Olivia Lashure
Roshelle Bell
Thalia Parson
Allison Steele
Aida Haynes
Gabrielle Foreman
Sam Roberts

Erin Shoemaker
Katie Berlew
Natalle Gochenour
Sally Kissner
Monica Guzman
Caiah Smith

Leah Handshoe
Makayla Gumbel
Kiana Alishouse
Nallely Villalobos
Elizabeth Christileb
Ella Lewin
Samantha Liechty
Sera Rivera
Caylee James
Samantha DeWitt
Rachy! Berghoff
Paris Allen
Brooklynn Rettig
Keylee Floeman
Estelle Karthigiser
Alayna Springer
Katelynn Schuman
Katy Bames

Kailia Malaivanh
Autumn Chilenskl
Lexy Lauer

Nicola Weaver
Munoz Claudia
Eva Refeld

Erica Pulfar

Class Chip Time Team

80
$0
SR
S0
SR
S0
SR
JR
JR
JR
FR
JR
JR
FR
80
JR
80
FR
SR
JR
JR
JR
FR
FR
SO
JR
S0
FR
JR
SR
FR
JR
FR
S0
FR
SR
FR
JR
S0
FR
JR
S0
JR
FR
SR
S0
JR
FR
SR
FR
FR

00:20:29.09
00:20:33.93
00:20:55.46
00:20:57.99
00:21:10.11
00:21:16.64
00:21:35.81
00:21:36.01
00:21:49.64
00:22:06.20
00:22:07.49
00:22:13.02
00:22:32.29
00:22:41.15
00:22:53.86
00:22:56.59
00:22:59.21
00:23:04.10
00:23:10.43
00:23:23.01
00:23:24.96
00:23:34.14
00:23:33.66
00:24:08.57
00:24:15.19
00:24:26.63
00:24:26.99
00:24:30.86
00:24:32.49
00:24:34.23
00:24:36.44
00:24:51.13
00:25:01.74
00:25.08.97
00:25:11.54
00:25:24.28
00:25:32.15
00:26:32.87
00:26:33.67
00:25:58.30
00:25:10.56
00:26:10.75
00:26:26.02
00:26:49.10
00:26:49.38
00:26:55.94
00:27.07.71
00:27:41.60
00:27:51.95
00:28:01.32
00:28:18.00
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Garrett

Leo

Waest Noble
Leo

Fremont

Leo

Leo

Garrett

Leo

Garrett

Leo

Waest Noble
Churubusco
Leo

Prairie Heights
West Noble
Prairie Heights
Garrett

West Noble
Prairie Helghts
Wast Noble
Fremont
Fremont

Leo

Lakeland

Leo

Leo

Fremont
Prairie Heights
Wast Noble
West Noble
Lakeland
Garrett

Leo

Pralrie Helghts
Garreit

Leo

Lakeland
Lakeland
Lakeland
Hamilton
Prairie Heights
Churubusco
Leo

Lakeland
Fremont

Leo

Career Acadamy
Lakeland
Churubusco
Leo
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727
735
747
776
775
722
779
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(COPY) Panther Invitational HS Girls - 2019

Chios Sines

Jama Sines

Macay Fisher

Emma Perkins

Chice Rayle

Oihane Cruz Ramirez
Meghyn McMullen
Katherine Elfiot

Emily Kyle-Laughman
McKenna Delaney

FR
JrR
S50
JR
JR
SO
S0
FR
S0
FR

Printed: 8/31/2019 12:13:29 PM

00:28:21.74
00:28:28.96
00:28:31.34
00:28:32.93
00:28:47.90
00:29:51.49
00:33:25.95
00:34:28.49
00:39:32.02
00:39:32.76

Lakeland
Lakeland

Leo

Leo

Garrelt

Hamilton
Hamilton
Churubusco
Career Academy
Carger Academy

Page: 5
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Team Results
Place Team Name Average Time #of Finishers Team Scor
1 Leo 00:21:14.80 17 28
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 2 734  Eden Norris 00:20:33.93 2
2 4 7256 Rense Beaublen 00:20:57.99 4
3 6 739  Taylor Stine 00:21:16.64 ]
4 7 728 Megan Fuchs 00:21:35.81 7
] 9 730  Llly Kissner 00:21:49.84 9
6 11 723  Audrey Abel 00:22:07.49 (11)
7 14 732 Olivia Lashure 00:22:41.15 (13)
2 Garrett 00:22:27.45 7 65
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 1 740  Nataley Armstrong 00:20:29.09 1
2 8 741  Madilyn Malcolm 00:21:36.01 8
3 10 742 Valencia Placencia 00:22:06.29 10
4 18 744  Alda Haynes 00:23:04.10 17
5 33 745  Samantha Llechty 00:25:01.74 29
6 36 746  Samantha DeWitt 00:25:24.28 (31)
7 58 747  Chioe Rayle 00:28:47.90 {39
3 West Noble 00:22:32.09 7 68
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 3 712  Yarency Murillo 00:20:55.48 3
2 12 716  Megan Wallen 00:22:13.02 12
3 16 713  Thalia Parson 00:22:56.59 15
4 19 711  Gabrielle Foreman 00:23:10.43 18
5 pa | 744  Erin Shoemaker 00:23:24.98 20
6 30 715  Nailely Villalobos 00:24:34.23 (26)
7 31 710  Elizabeth Chrisllieb 00:24:36.44 (27)
4  Prairie Heights 00:23:48.04 6 104
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 16 7562  Roshelle Bell 00:22:53.36 14
2 17 756  Allison Steele 00:22:59.31 16
3 20 754  Sam Roberts 00:23:23.01 19
4 29 751  Klana Allshouse 00:24:32.49 25
5 35 753  Caylea James 00:25:11.54 30
6 42 755  Alayna Springer 00:26:10.75 {35)
5 Fremont 00:23:57.80 5 109
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 5 787  Grace Schmucker 00:21:10.11 5
2 22 758  Katie Berlew 00:23:34.14 21
3 23 760  Natalie Gochenour 00:23:38.68 22
4 28 761  Makayla Gumbel 00:24:30.66 24
§ 46 759  Autumn Chllenski 00:26:55.94 37
6 Lakeland 00:25:14.23 9 150
Jeam Position Overall Pesition Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 25 767  Monica Guzman 00:;24:15.19 23
2 32 768  EllaLewin 00:24:51.13 28
3 38 766  Paris Allen 00:25:32.87 a2
4 39 771 Brooklynn Rettig 00:25:33.67 33
5 40 7668  Keylee Fleeman 00:25:58.30 34
Printed: 8/31/2019 12:13:29 PM Page: 2.
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45 769  Kailia Malalvanh 00:26:49.38
49 770  Munoz Claudia 00:27:51.95

Printed: 8/31/2019 12:13:29 PM

(36)
(38



Team Overall Results

‘non-Scoring Teams

Place Name Average Time Score MName Average Time Fipisher
1 Westview 00:11:13:.01571 33 7 sCEAEISTY oragees o
2 Dekalb 00:11:31.28 55 . Fam 00:13:33.17 1
3 Leo 00:12:07.92 108
4 \Wawasee 00:12:12.79 112
5§ Garrett 00:12:31.70 147
6 St. Charles 00:12:36.81 152
7 West Noble 00:13:06.26 208
8 Fairfield 00:13:13.39 213
9  Prairle Helghts 00:13:44.79 240
10 Lakeland 00:13:45.64 262
11 St Vincent 00:13:49.85 271
12 Eastside 00:15:04.06 301
13 Churubusco 00:16:58.13 356
Printed: 8/31/2019 11:04:19 AM Page: 10of 6
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Overall Score Bib# Name
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(16)
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

(25)
26

27
28
29
30
i
(32)
33

35
3%
37
38
{39
40
4

42
43
(44)
45
46

a7
(48)

952
853
992
993
850
1038
994
951
954
905
1038
944
955
857
995
956
840
844
898
882
801
912
979
853
957
998
878
919
1036
841

861
997
860
983
1020
862
1018
858
863
914
936
879
856
984
845
938
886
974
1035
909

Kelth Yoder

Darin Bontrager
Timothy O'Keefe
Mathias Hefty
Jaydon Steldinger
Luke Coffman
Will Haupert
Jaryle Lambright
Noah Bontrager
Myles Everingham
Gavin Weller
Riley Cearbaugh
Brandon Schwartz
Logan Felkner
Jaren Mclintire
Lyle Miller

Elijah Lovenc
Mason Pulfer
Landen Kessler
Evan Rodriguez
Ty Brooks

Zack Kryder

Luke Mast
Brayden Gustafson
Christien Noward
Braylon Meyer
Brody Foulk
Landon Jeager
Malachi Malcolm
Lane Wagler
Glovann| Maynard
David Thurber
Zack Wimer

Aaron Quinn

Dirk Rumfelt
Andrew Strong
Jude Clauser
Alexander Diaz
isaac Clauser
Max Fumas

Luke Stuckman
Will Kleber

Davlin Smith
Travis Smith
Hudson Bontrager
Jiler Gould

Issac Sarrazine
Micah Lowe

Jace Woods

David Kueber
Hunter Allen

Class Chip Time Yeam

8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th

8th
6th
7th
8th
8th

7th
8th
8th
8th
7th
7th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
7th
7th
8th
6th

7th
§th
7th
7th
6th
6th
8th
Bth
6th
6th
8th
6th
8th
6th
6th
6th
6th
7th

Tth
7th

00:10:41.09
00:10:42.35
00:11:00.04
00:11:00,80
00:11:10.09
00:41:16.18
00:11:17.68
00:11:19.85
00:11:31.17
00:11:34.36
00:11:44.31
00:11:47.65
00:11:50.61
00:11:50.68
00:11:52.23
00:11:56.95
00:11:58.50
00:11:59.89
00:12:03.39
00:12:04.0%
00:12:09.18
00:12:09.36
00:12:14.60
00:12:19.04
00:12:19.26
00:12:25.89
00:12:26.26
00:12:29.82
00:12:30.64
00:12:32.44
00:12:35.22
00:12:38.32
00:12:38.39
00:12:41.92
00:12:49.85
00:12:52.13
00:12:62.47
00:12:59.84
00:13:00.67
00:13:02.31
00:13:07.69
00:13:10.26
00:13:11.34
00:13:12.07
00:13:15.90
00:13:16.29
00:13:24.94
00:13:25.10
00:13:26.19
00:13:26.77
00:13:27.75

Printed: 8/31/2019 11:04:19 AM

Westview
Waestview
Dekalb
Dekalb

Leo
Garrett
Dekalb
Westview
Westview
Wawasoee
Garrett
Prairie Helghts
Woestview
§t. Charles
Dekalb
Washview
Leo

Leo
Wawaseeo
Waest Noble
Wawaseo
Wawasee
Fairfield
Leo
Wastview
Dekalb
Fromont
Lakeland
Garrett
Pralrie Helghts
Waest Noble
8t. Charles
Dekalb

§t. Charles
Falrfleld
Eastside
St. Charles
Eastside
§t. Charles
St. Charles
Wawasee
St Vincent
Fremont
Leo
Fairfleld
Leo

St. Vincent
West Noble
Career Academy
Garrett
Wawasee

Page:5c



52
53

55

57
58
59
60
61
62
63

66
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
a3

85
86
87
§8
89

49

51

52
53

55
(56)
(57)
(58)

59

60

61

62
(63

85
(66}

L14
68
(69)
{70)
(71)
72
(73)

74
75
76

77
(78)
79
80

81

917
940
981
896
891
923
921
1033
902
1031
998
933
881
937
989
1034
920
930
929
876
924
918
988
854
859
947
888
976
1022
1023
925
975
945
g78
926
1019
977
927

Mason Mullen
Lane Yoder
Kaden Decker
Max Stuckey
River Bibaerich
Evan Palmer
Aiden Tuttle
Carter Demske
Brady McDonald
Holden Bowser
isaac Schweilzer
Benjamin Keefer
Xavier Hofmelster
Jacob Schiffli
Bryce Gelger
Royce Fuentes
Norman Blankenship
$amuel Zehr
Aidan McCanna
Jorden Fisher
Hunter Noland
Thomas Drake
Brant Garber
Devon Bartlett
Andrew Zink
Jordan Klumpp
Erik Mendoza
Kalden Keith
Anthony Noto
Austeyn Willibey
Henry Caulk
Mason Hail
Larsen Diits
Braxton Abbs
Gabe Lickey
Dawson Rosswurm
Nick Kelser

Troy Fitzgerald
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6th
6th
Tth
8th
8th

8th
8th
7th
8th
7th

&th
Tth
6th
8th
6th
7th
7th
6th
6th
8th
8th
7th
6th
7th
gih
Tth
7th
6th
6th
8th
7th
8th
Gth
&ih
Tth
7th
&th
6th

00:13:28.75
00:13:28.79
00:13:30.37
00:13:33.17
00:13:35.36
00:13:36.03
00:13:36.22
00:13:40.61
00:13:42.32
00:13:44.49
00:13:44.56
00:13:51.46
00:13:51.563
00:14:08.39
00:14:16.23
00:14:27.18
00:14:28.75
00:14:36.20
00:14:37.64
00:14:39.28
00:14:44.88
00:14:44.88
00:14:49.47
00:14:57.45
00:15:00.49
00:15:08.70
00:15:27.05
00;15:27.13
00:15:30.11
00:15:30.17
00:15:41.80
00:15:47.77
00:15:49.38
00;15:58.92
00:18:01.04
00:18:27.95
00:18:56.21
00:22:46.89
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Lakeland
Prairle Helghts
Falrfleld

Qak Farm
Waest Noble
Churubusco
Lakeland
Garrett
Wawasee
Garrelt

Dekalb

St. Vincent
Waest Noble

$t. Vincent
Falrfield
Garrelt
Laksland

$t. Vincent

St. Vincent
Fremont
Churubusco
Lakeland
Fairfield

Waest Noble

St Charles
Prairie Hoights
West Noble
Carger Academy
Eastside
Eastside
Churubusco
Career Academy
Pralrie Helghts
Fairfiald
Churubusco
Eastside
Career Academy
Churubusco
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Place Jeam Name Average Time #of Finishers Yeam Scor
1 Westview 00:11:13.01 7 33
Team Position Overall Position Blb# Neme Chip Time Score
1 1 962 Keith Yoder 00:10:41.08 1
2 2 963 = Darin Bontrager 00:10:42.35 2
3 8 951  Jeryle Lambright 00:11:19.85 8
4 9 854 Noah Bontrager 00:11:31.17 ]
5 13 855 Brandon Schwartz 00:11:50.61 13
& 16 956  Lyls Miller 00:11:56.95 {16)
7 25 957  Christion Noward 00:12:19.26 {25)
2 Dekalb 00:11:31.29 7 55
Jeam Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 3 892 Timothy O'Keefe 00:11:00.04 3
2 993  Mathias Hefty 00:11:00.80 4
3 7 994  Will Haupert 00:11:17.68 7
4 15 895 Jaren Mcintire 00:11:52.23 15
5 28 996 Braylon Meyer 00:12:25.89 26
6 33 897  Zack Wimer 00:12:38.39 (32)
7 62 998  Isaac Schwelltzer 00:13:44.56 (58}
3 Leo 00:12:07.92 6 106
Team Position Overal| Posltion Blb# Name Chip Time Score
1 5 850  Jaydon Steldinger 00:11:10.09 5
2 17 840 Elijah Lorenc 00:11:58.50 17
3 18 844 Mason Pulfer 00:11:59.89 18
4 24 853 Brayden Gustafson 00:12:19.04 24
5 44 856 Travis Smith 00:13:12.07 42
6 46 845  Jiler Gould 00:13:16.29 (44)
4 Wawasee 00:12:12.79 7 112
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 10 805 Myles Everingham 00:11:34.36 10
2 19 898 Landen Kessler 00:12:03.39 19
3 2t 801 Ty Brooks 00:12:09.18 21
4 22 912  Zack Kryder 00:12:09.36 22
5 41 914  Luke Stuckman 00:13:07.69 40
6 51 909  Munter Allsn 00:13:27.75 (48)
7 60 902  Brady McDonald 00:13:42.32 (56)
5 Garrett 00:12:31.70 7 147
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 6 1038 Luke Coffman 00:11:16.18 6
2 1 1039 Gavin Weller 00:11:44.31 11
3 29 1036 Malachi Malcelm 00:12:30.84 23
4 50 1035 David Kueber 00:13:26.77 47
5 59 1033 Carter Demske 00:13:40.61 55
6 61 1031  Holden Bowser 00:13:44.49 (57)
7 67 1034 Royce Fusentes 00:14:27.18 (63)
6 St. Charles 00:12:36.81 7 152
Team Position Overall Pogition Bib# Name Tim Score
1 14 857 Logan Felkner 00:11:50.68 14
2 32 861  David Thurber 00:12:38.32 3
3 34 860 Aaron Quinn 00:12:41.92 kK]

Printed: 8/31/2019 11:04:19 AM
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4 37 862 Jude Clauser 00:12:52.47 36
5 a9 858 Isaac Clauser 00:13:00.67 38
6 40 863 Max Fumas 00:13:02.31 (39)
7 76 859  Andrew Zink 00:15:00.49 {71)
7  West Noble 00:13:06.26 7 208
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 20 882 Evan Rodriguez 00:12:04.09 20
2 3N 880  Giovanni Maynard 00:12;35.22 30
3 48 886  Micah Lowe 00:13:25.10 46
4 56 881  River Biberich 00:13:35.36 52
5 64 881  Xavler Hofielster 00:13:51.53 60
6 75 884  Devon Bartlstt 00:14:57.45 (70)
7 78 888  Erlk Mendoza 00:15:27.05 {73)
8 Fairfield 00:13:13.39 7 213
Team Position Qverall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 23 979  Luke Mast 00:12:14.60 23
2 35 983  Dirk Rumfelt 00:12:49.85 34
3 45 984  Hudson Bontrager 00:13:15.90 43
4 54 881  Kaden Decker 00:13:30.37 51
5 66 939 Bryce Geiger 00:14:18.23 82
L] 74 988  Brant Garber 00:14:49.47 (69)
7 85 978  Braxion Abbs 00:15:58.92 (78)
9 Pralrie Helghts 00:13:44.79 5 240
Team Position Overall Posltion Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 12 944  Riley Cearbaugh 00:11:47.65 12
2 30 941 Lane Wagler 00:12:32.44 29
3 53 940 Lane Yoder 00:13:28.79 50
4 7 847  Jordan Klumpp 00:15:05.70 72
5 84 845 Larsen Dilts 00:15:49.36 77
10 Lakeland 00:13:45.64 5 262
Team Pogltion Qverall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Scorg
1 28 919  Landon Jeager 00:12:20.62 27
2 52 917  Mason Mullen 00:13:28.75 49
3 58 921  Aiden Tuttle 00:13:38.22 54
4 68 20 Norman Blankenship 00:14:28.75 64
5 73 918 Thomas Drake 00:14:44.86 68
11  St. Vincent 00:13:49.85 6 271
Jeam Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 42 938  Will Kleber 00:13:10.25 41
2 47 938  Issac Sarrazine 00:13:24.94 45
3 83 933  Benjamin Keefer 00:13:51.46 58
4 65 8937  Jacob Schiffii 00:14:06.39 61
5 69 930 Samuel Zehr 00:14:36.20 65
6 70 929  Aidan McCanna 00:14:37.84 (66)
12 Eastside 00:15:04.06 5 301
Team Pogition Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 36 1020 Andrew Strong 00:12:52.13 35
2 38 1018 Alexander Diaz 00:12:59.94 37
3 80 1022 Anthony Noto 00:15:30.11 74
4 a1 1023 Austeyn Willibey 00:15:30.17 75
5 87 1012 Dawson Rosswurm 00:18:27.95 80
Printed: 8/31/2019 11:04:19 AM Page: 3 of 6
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13 Churubusco 00:16:58.13 5 356
Yeam Position Overall Posgition Bib¥ Name Chip Time $Score
1 57 923 Evan Palmer 00:13:36.03 53
2 72 924 Hunter Noland 00:14:44.68 a7
3 82 925 Henry Caulk 00:15:41.90 76
4 86 926 Gabe Lickey 00:18:01.04 k]
5 89 927 Troy Fitzgerald 00:22:45.99 81
Printed: 8/31/2019 11:04;19 AM Page: 4 0f
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Team Overall Rédsfﬁl

Place Name

West Noble
Leo

St. Vincent
Dekalb
Woestview
8t. Charles
Churubusco
Wawasee
Fairfietd
Prairie Helghts
Garrett

W o~ A WN =

-l ek
b

00:14:10.43

1 1

outaisaso
Y : it

e e ey e e e i e

00:17:28.05
00:15:09.42
00:20:59.31
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Individual Overall Resuits
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Ovorall Score Bib# Name
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33
(34
35
36
37
38
39

(41}

-3 S

48

47
(48}
49

1082
1117
1049
14
1145
1166
1081
1o
1078
1043
1190
1050
123
1053
1076
1080
1044
1133
1080
1168
1122
1167
1125
1064
10985
1093
1132
1163
1188
1149
1059
144
1118
1079
1169
1106
1062
1105
11567
1172
1041
1075
1104
1135
1193
1096
1107
1100
1083
1171
137

Lanie Martin
Samantha Aselage
Maya Norris

Anita Swartzentruber
Lynette Miller :
Sarah Maple
Trinity Parson

Ella Ellas

Rachel Klages
Belle Shenfeld
Addlison Ebert
Emily Cogdaell
Haile Schiffeneder
Janelle Albrecht
Ruby Clark

Ava Bish

Eva Wagner
Breonna Glasgo
Katie Schubert
MeiLin Gentis
Abby Gillesple
Samantha Slavin
Taylor Aselage
Anna McCarthy
Mia Hodgson
Lydia Stookey
Bridget Zehr
Kenadie Schrock
Kaltlyn Kuhn
Klana Mast
Theresa Bulanda,
Adelyn Ralnsberger ]
Geena Howe
isabel Olvera
KalLin Gentls
Addison Chordas
Sophla Wheeler
Phoenix Smith
Ashley Bachtsl
Gracle Pinnington
Rachel Brooks
Hallis Shrewsburg
Marilyn Sajdak
Christian Lowis
MeKenna Malcolm
Francle McDonald
Patty Wiggs

Abbie McNumara
Samantha Samons
Allie Morin

Katia Fernandez

el

Class Chip Time Team

éth

2828

Tth

8th
&th
7th
6th

2233823878832 :32885838322883:888488E88885

00:12:35.50 West Noble
00:42:36.86 St Vincent
00;12:38.38 Leo

b 00:13:39.82 Westview

00:12;43.93 Westview
00;12:44.20 Dekalb
00:12:57.91 West Noble
00:13:03.62 Churubusco
00:13:09.20 West Noble
00:13:11.72 Leo
00:13:14.85 Gamelt
00:13:14.87 Leo
00:13:18.24 ' St. Vincent
00:13:15.97 Leo
00:13:21.39 West Noble
00:13:21.94 West Noble
00:13:22.81 Leo
00:13:32.79 Prairie Helghts
00:13:47.97 8t. Charles
00:13:48.56 Dokalb
00:13:52.86 St. Vincent
00:13:56.18 Dekald
00:14:00.19 St Vincent
00:14:04.15 3¢, Charles
00:14:06.84 Wawasoo
00:14:07.39 Wawasee
00:14:07.56 St. Vincent
00:14:08.156 Falrfleld
00:14:08.84 Falrfield
00:14:09.72 Waestview
00:14:10.21 St Charles
00:14:11.05 Westview
00;14:12.88 St Vincent
00:14.14.07 West Noble
00:14:14.29 Dekalb
00:14:15.67 Churubusco
00:14:18.16 St Charles
00:14:18.24 Churubusco
00:14:26.40 Falrfield
00:14:29.42 Dekalb
00:14:32.44 Leoo
00:14:33.18 Fremont
00:14:34,10 Churubusco
00;14:35.55 Pralrie Helghts
00:14:37.86 Garrett
00:14:38.46 Wawasee
00:14:40.61 Churubusco
00:14:41.40 Lakeland
00:14:42.13 St. Charles
00:14:44.14 Dekalb
00:14:45.83 Prairie Heights
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66
67
68
69
70
™
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
74
80
81
82

84
85

(50)
{51)
(52)
(53
(54
{55)
(56}
57

89
{69)
61
62
(63)
(64)

(€5)
66
7

(68)

(69)

70
71

72

73

[~

(74)
(75}
(76)

(COPY) Panther Invitation

1097
849

1058
1108
1077
1102
1066
1170
1164
1138
1094
1116
1147
1139
1148
1146
1073
1134
1091
1189
1092
1090
1155
1164
1136
1186
1184
1156
1154
1098
1160
1187
1165
1088

Lana Vankoevering
Ibisevic Amina
Brigit Delaney
Jorja Debolt
Breanna Morenc
Lilly Rinker
Kandelynn Zink
Hazel Norton
Natalie Moreland
Kolble Ketchum
Abby Spelcher
Shannon Roussel
Gwen Owsley
Hostetler Brittany
Katie Whittem
Annagail Warrener
Alaska Gouchenaer
Sarah Wiley
Alyssa Smith
Ayla Gilbert

Kylie Peridns
Allison Clark
Samara Ford
Tatum McCauley
Olivia Zook

Alivia Stickler
Molly Martin

Kyla Donath

Sonla Casarez
Lydia Blenkenship
Allison Long
Zapphora Burgo
Addison Schrock
Adeline Fiizharmls

B

00:14:46.18
00:14:53.13
00:14:54.95
00:15:02.10
00:15:04.21
00:15:05.51
00:15:05.74
00:15:06.50
00:15:08.24
00:15:13.17
00:18:13.27
00:15:15.39
00:16:15.61
00:15:20.44
00:15:35.16
00:15:43.14
00:15:45.66
00:15:46.04
00:15:50.87
00:16:09.20
00:16:14.64
00:16:15.95
00:16:38.02
00:17:02.39
00:17:15.56
00:17;28.05
00:17:36.49
00:17.51,69
00;17:54.14
00:17:56.32
00:18:34.79
00:19:36.69
00:20:15.80
00:20:59.31

2233233822283 3382338::8885353588888

Printed: 8/31/2019 11:20:34 AM
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Lakeland

Leo

8t. Charles
Churubusco
West Noble
Churubusco

St. Charles
Dekalb
Falrfield
Prairie Helghts
Wawasoe

St. Vincent
Westview
Pralrie Helghts
Waostview
Wesiview
Framont

Prairie Heights
Wawasee
Garrett
Wawasee
Wawasoe
Career Academy
Falrfield

Prairie Helights
Garrett

Garrett

Career Academy
Career Acadamy
Lakeland
Falrfield

Gamrsit
Fairfleld

Oak Farm
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Team Results
Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Sco
1 West Noble 00:13:05.19 7 48
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time gcore
1 1 4082 Lanle Martin 00:12:35.50 1
2 7 1081 Trinity Parson 00:12:57.91 T
3 9 1078 Rachel Klages 00:13:09.20 ]
4 15 1076 Ruby Clark 00:13:21.39 15
5 18 1080 Ava Bish 00:13:21.94 16
6 34 1079 Isabel Olvera 00:14:14.07 (34)
7 56 1077  Breanna Moreno 00:15:04.21 (53)
2 Leo 00:13:08.69 7 56
Yeam Position Overall Position Bib¥ Name j Chio Time Score
1 3 1049 Maya Norrls ] 00:12:38.39 3
2 10 1043 Belle Shenfeld 00:13:11.72 10
3 12 1050. Emily Cogdell 00:13:14.87 12
4 14 41053 Janelle Albrecht ] 00:13:16.97 14
5 17 1044 EvaWagner 00:13:22.51 17
6 41 1041 Rachei Brooks ; 00:14:32.44 (41)
7 53 849  Ibisevic Amina 00:14:53.13 {50}
3 St Vincent 00:13:34.56 7 86
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 2 1117 Samantha Aselage 00:12:36.96 2
2 13 1123 Halle Schiffeneder 00:13:15.24 13
3 21 1122 Abby Glllespie 00:13:52.86 21
4 23 1125 Taylor Aselage 00:14:00.19 23
5 27 1132 Bridget Zehr 00:14:07.56 27
6 a3 1118 Geena Howe : 00:14:12.68 (33)
7 63 1116 Shannon Roussel 00:15:15.39 (60)
4 Dekalb .~ 00:13:50.53 7 123
Isam Position Ovorall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 6 1186 Sarah Maple 00:12:44.20 8
2 20 1168 MelLin Gentis et 00:13:48.56 20
3 22 1167 Samantha Slavin 00:13:58.18 22
4 36 41169 KallLin Gentis 00:14:14.29 35
5 40 1172 Gracle Pinnington 00:14:20.42 40
6 50 1171 Allie Morin ] 00:14:44.14 (48)
7 59 1170  Hazel Norton 00:15:06.50 (56)
5 Waestview 00:13:47.98 7 132
IsamPosition  Qverall Position Bib# Hame : o Chip Time Score
1 4 1143 Anita Swartzentruber Le iy 00:12:39.62 4
2 5 1145 Lynetto Miller 00:12:43.93 5
3 30 1149 Klana Mast 00:14:09.72 30
4 32 1144 Adelyn Ralnsberger 00:14:11.05 32
§ 64 1147 Gwen Owsley 00:15:15.61 61
[} 66 1148 Katle Whiltern 00:15:35.16 (63)
7 &7 1146 Annagail Warmaener 00:15:43.14 (64)
6 St.Charles 00:14:12.52 7 158
Team Pogltion Overall Pogition Bib# Name hip Tim Score
1 19 1060 Katle Schubert 00:13:47.97 19
2 24 1081 Anna McCarthy 00:14:04.15 24

Printed: 8/31/2019 11:20:34 AM Page;
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3 k) | 4059 Theresa Bulanda 00:14:10.21 k3 |

4 37 1062 Sophla Whesler 00:14:18.15 7

] 49 1083 Samantha Samons 00:14:42.13 47

6 54 1058 Brigit Delaney. 00:14:54.95 (51)

7 58 1066 Kandelynn Zink 00:15:05.74 (65}

7 Churubusco 00:14:10.43 7 170
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 B 1104 EllaElias 00:13:03.62 8

2 38 1108  Addison Chordas 00:14:15.67 36

3 38 1105 Phoenix Smith 00:14:18.24 a8

4 4 4104, Marllyn Sajdak 00:14:34.10 42

5 4T 1107 Patty Wiggs 00:14:40.51 48

6 55 1108 Jora Debolt 00:18:02.10 {52)

7 57 1102 Ully Rinker 00:15:05.51 {54)

8 Wawasee 00:14:47.30 7 221
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

9 25 1095 Mila Hodgson 00:14:06.54 25

2 26 1083 Lydia Stookey 00:14:07.39 28

3 46 1086 Francle McDonald 00:14:38.48 45

4 62 1094 Abby Speicher 00:45:13.27 89

] 70 1091 Alyssa Smith 00:15:50,37 66

6 72 1092 Kylle Perkins 00:16:14.64 (68)

7 73 1090 Aliison Clark 00:16:15.95 (69)

9 Fairfield 00:14:58.80 7 223
Team Position Overall Pogition Blb# Name Chip Time Score

1 28 1163 Kenadie Schrock 00:14:08.15 28

2 29 1168 Kaitlyn Kuhn 00:14:00.84 29

3 39 1157 Ashley Bechtel 00:14:26.40 39

4 60 1164 Natalie Moreland 00:15:08.24 57

5 75 1161 Tatum McCauley 00:17:02.38 70

6 82 1160 Alilson Long 00:18:34.79 (74)

7 84 1165 Addison Schrock 00:20:15.80 (76)

10 Prairie Heights 00:14:42.76 7 230
Team Position Overali Pogition Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 18 1133 Breonna Glasgoe 00:13:32.79 18

2 44 1135 Christian Lewis 00:14:35.55 43

3 61 1137 Katla Fernandez 00:14:45.83 49

4 61 1138 Kolble Katchum 00:15:13.17 58

5 65 1139 Hostetler Brittany 00:15:26.44 62

6 69 1134 Sarah Wiley 00:15:46.04 (85)

7 76 1138 Olivia Zook 00:17:15.56 {71)

11 Garrett 00:15:49.09 6 267
Team Position Overall Posgltion Blb# Name Chip Time Score

1 11 1190 Addison Ebert 00:13;14.85 1

2 45 1193 MeKenna Malcolm 00:14:37.86 44

3 (4 1189 Ayla Gilbert 00:158:09.20 87

4 77 1186 Alivia Stickler 00:17:28.05 72

5 T8 1184 Molly Martin 00:17:35.49 73

6 83 1187 Zapphora Burgo 00:19:36.69 {75)
Printed: 8/31/2019 11:20:34 AM Page: .
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Team Overall Results SRR Mﬁ?j non-Scoring Teams
Prairie Heights 00:17:04.48 4
ral g :17.04.
1 Westview 00:12:2274 16 o\, Ty .
2 Wawasee 00:13:38.09 83  oakFam 00:14:31.21 2
3 Dekalb 00:13:43.71 75
4 Leo 00:14:23.61 124
§ West Noble 00:15:28.07 167
6 Garrett 00:15:10.86 171
7 Fairfleld 00:15:34.36 175
8 St Charles 00:15:53.03 183

Printed: 8/31/2019 11:14:39 AM Page:1¢
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Individual Overall Results
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Overall Score Bib# Name
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(24)
25
(26)
(27)
(28)

29

© W oW w
ool BBels

37

873
959
960
958
963
1014
966
962
964
965
967
906
1003
895
900
982
916
907
1001
91§
970
848
883
1000
843
g8
866
854
80
908
999
1012
1009
913
1006
969
1032
1037
864
904
852
846
985
1002
1007
971
1015
1040
887
867
1005

Austin Miller
Braldon Schwartz
Adam Milter
Dennis Schwartz
Blake Chupp
Graden Pepple
Quinton Yoder
Wiley Minix

Nick Bontrager
Asher Kennedy
Cola Bontrager
Was Hoffort
Keegan Yarian
Cooper Routsong
Carson Smith
Carson Miller
Drew Yoder

Luke Kompagne
Nathanael Rigsby
Max Taylor

izaak Moore

Evan Ott

Corbin Keene
Gavin Richardson
Sam Fowerbaugh
Jacoh Walls
Jacob Hoffman
Nathan Gustafson
Cesar Ledesma
Collin Compton
Drew Marritt
Reese Norrick
Nicko DeTray
Dalton Yoder
Linkoln Morin
Benton Hershberger
Connor Brown
Elijah Chapman
Peter Luley
Paylton Martin

Ben Schnipke
Jace Donahey
Israel Corbin
Alex Stuckey
Wyatt Patlon

Milan Miller

Nofan Sonnenberg
Damicn Castro
Alonso Murillo
Anthony Segyde
tan Hoard

Class Chip Time Jeam

8th
Tth
8th
8th
8th

6th
8ih
8ih
ath

7th
7th
Tth
Bth
Gth
8th
Tth
6th
Tth
8th
6th
8ih
Tth
8th
8th
6th
7th
8th
6th
Tth
7th

8th
6th
6th
6th

7th
8th
Tth
8th
8th
8th
7th
7th
6th
8th
7th
6ith
6th
7th
7th
7th
7th

00:11:55.01
00:12:04.88
00:12:28.51
00:12:37.73
00:12:47.67
00:12:56.74
00:12:58.52
00:13:02.18
00:13.05.12
00:13:07.24
00;13:13.38
00:13:17.63
00:13:19.10
00:13:22.23
00:13:25.23
00:13:33.30
00:13:46.89
00:13:48.32
00:13:48.53
00:13:52.40
00:13:53.76
00:13:54.61
00:14:02.25
00:14:03.90
00:14:08.42
00:14.08.59
00:14:09.45
00:14:11.87
00:14:20.35
00:14:28.43
00:14:30.26
00:14.:31,17
00:14:32.14
00:14:36.24
00:14:39.32
00:14:41.35
00:14:42.94
00:14:43.99
00:14:47.64
00:14:49.67
00:14:49.91
00:14:65.15
00:15:00.52
00:15.:02.95
00:15:06.00
00:15:06.44
00:15:08.37
00:15:08.77
00:15:13.20
00:15:18.10
00:15:29.99
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Westview
Wostview
Waestview
Wostview
Waestview
Dekalb
Weslview
Westview
Waestview
Wesiview
Weslview
Wawasoe
Dekalb
Oak Ferm
Wawasee
Fairfield
Wawasoe
Wawasee
Dekalb
Wawasoo
Weslview
Leo

West Noble
Dekalby
Leo
Wesiview
8t. Charles
Leo

Waest Noble
Wawasee
Dekalb
Dekalb
Dekalb
Wawasee
Dekalb
Waestview
Garreft
Garrett

8t. Charles
Wawasee
Leo

Leo
Falrfleld
Dokalb
Dekal
Westview
Dekaib
Garrett
Wast Noble
St. Charles
Dekalb
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56

28889

62
63

65
66
67
68
69
70
L4
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
a1
82

(COPY) Panthe

1004
949
1008
1027
894
1025
1017
1028
1011
885
99
986
946
950
928
934
980
1026
1029
874
851
1030
8rs
8983
931
870
1010
1016
948
1013
889

w——

- F

Trenton Brown
Briggs Cheesman
Levi Webb

Ryan Chapman
Derek Hele
Alden Boltz
Cody Bemard
Gideon Burgo
Logan Harisough
Andres Sandoval
Blake Miller
Boden Eppert
Alden Rathbum
Kolton Vallencourt
Waesley Clamens
Jack McCanna
Carter Streit
Conner Boltz
Jose Fuentas
Brendan James
Ethan Polcsak
Jayden Smith
Landen Pocock
Osiris Warstler
Nick Kleber

Liam Gensic
Griffin Elkins
Lucas Stewart
Jayden Miliiman
Landon Orsi
Stephen Flores

r
[

o

vy,

n

vita

00:18:32,.58
00:15:33.65
00:15:34.12
00:15:35.23
00:15:40.18
00:15:43.39
00:15:44.15
00:15:52.68
00:15:55,03
00:16:12.50
00:16:12.64
00:16:12.94
00:16:16.53
00:16:17.77
00:16:20.19
00:16:20.64
00:16:52.39
00:17:27.45
00:17:33.23
00:17:33.52
00:17.33.62
00:17:34.80 Garreli
00:17:36.45 St. Charles
00:17:37.05 West Noble
00:17:49.30 St. Vincent
00:18:15.16 St Charles
00:18:21.26 Dekalh
00:20:02.58 Dekaid
00:20:09.96 Prairle Helghts
00:24:08.22 Dekailb
00:25:17.48 West Nobile

Dekalb

Prairie Heights
Dekalb
Garrett

Oak Farm
Garreft
Dekaib

Garrelt

Dekalb

Waest Noble
Falrfield
Falrfield
Prairie Heights
Prairie Heights
8t. Vincent

St. Vincent
Fairfield
Gamett
Garreit

$t. Charles
Leo
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(COPY) Panther Inwtatlonal MS , Boys ‘Junior Var3|ty - 2019

Team Results
Place Jeam Name Average Time #of Finishers Yeam Scor
1 Westview 00:12:22.74 14 15
Jeam Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chio Time Score
1 1 973  Austin Miller 00:11:55.01 1
2 2 959 Braldon Schwartz 00:12:04.88 2
3 3 860  Adam Milter 00:12:28.51 3
4 4 958  Dennls Schwartz 00:12:37.73 4
5 5 963  Blake Chupp 00:12:47.57 5
] 7 9§66  Quinton Yodesr 00:12:58.52 {7)
7 8 962  Wilay Minix 00:13:02.18 {8
2 Wawasee 00:13:38.09 8 63
Team Position Qverall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 12 9086  Wes Hoffort 00:13:17.83 9
2 15 900  Carson Smith 00:13:25.23 11
3 17 916 Drew Yoder 00:13:46.88 13
4 18 907 Luke Kompagne 00:13:48.32 14
5 20 915 Max Taylor 00:13:52.40 16
6 30 808  Collin Compton 00:14:28.43 (24)
7 34 913  Daiton Yoder 00:14:36.24 {28)
3 Dekalb 00:13:43.M11 19 75
Team Position Qverall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 6 1014 Graden Pepple 00:12:56.74 ]
2 13 1003 Keegan Yarian 00:13:19.10 10
3 19 1001 Nathanael Rigsby 00:13:48.53 15
4 24 1000 Gavin Richardson 00:14:03.80 18
5 k) | 99  Drew Moerritt 00:14:30.26 25
6 32 1012 Reese Norick 00:14:31.17 (26}
7 33 1009 Nicko DeTray 00:14:32.14 (27)
4 Leo 00:14:23.61 6 124
Team Pogition Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 22 848 Evan Oft 00:13:54.814 17
2 26 843  Sam Fowerbaugh 00:14:06.42 20
3 28 854 Nathan Gustafson 00:14:11.97 22
4 41 852 Ben Schnipke 00:14:49.91 32
5 42 848  Jace Donahey 00:14:55.16 33
[} 72 851  Ethan Polcsak 00:17:33.62 (47)
5 West Noble 00:15:29.07 6 167
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 23 883 Corbin Keene 00:14:02.25 18
2 29 890 Cesar Ledesma 00:14:20.35 23
3 49 887 Alonso Murlllo 00:15:13.20 36
4 61 8856 Andres Sandoval 00:16:12.50 41
5 75 803  Osirls Warstler 00:17:37.05 49
6 82 889  Stephen Flores 00:25:17.48 {51)
6 Garreft 00:15:10.86 9 171
Jeam Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 7 1032 Connor Brown 00:14:42.94 29
2 38 1037 Elijah Chapman 00:14:43.9% 30
3 48 1040 Damion Castro 00:15:08.77 a5
4 55 1027 Ryan Chapman 00:15:35.23 38
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Varsity - 2019
5 87 1025 Alden Boltz 00:15:43.39 s
6 59 1028 Gideon Burgo 00:15:52.68 (40)
7 69 1026 Conner Boitz 00:17:27.45 (45}
7 Fairfield 00:15:34.36 5 175
Team Position Overall Position Blb# Name Chip Time Score
1 18 882  Carson Miller 00:13:33.30 12
2 43 985 lsrasl Corbin 00:15:00.52 34
3 62 991  Blake Miller 00:16:12.64 42
4 63 966 Boden Eppert 00:16:12.94 43
5 68 980  Carter Streit 00:16:62.39 44
8 St.Charles 00:15:53.03 ] 183
Jeam Position Ovorall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 27 865 Jacob Hoffman 00:14:09.45 21
2 39 864 Peter Luley 00:14:47.64 N
3 50 867  Anthony Segyde 00:15:18.10 37
4 71 874 Brendan James 00:17:33.52 46
5 74 875 Landen Pocock 00:17:36.45 48
6 77 870 Liem Gensic 00:18:15.16 {50)
Printed: 8/31/2019 11:14:39 AM Page: 3



Team Overall Results
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Place Name

St. Charles
Dekalb

Leo

St. Vincent
West Noble

S B e e T

 AverageTime Einisher

00:18:10.73
00:16:29.96
00:18:186.50
00:19:25.03
00:19:21.82
00:19:23.48
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(COPY) Panther
Individual Overall Results : o .--;,__rff .
Overall Score Bib# Name
1 1 1068 Hannah Thurber
2 0 1111 Tapanga Tiffany
3 2 1083 Miah Hilbish
4 3 1045 Lorelei Nighswander
5 4 1180 Claire Woodcox
6 § 1084 MadisonFelkner. . A R T
7 6 1177 MacyNibarger =
8 7 1047 Ava Beaty ;
9 8 1085 Yoseline Haro
10 9 1069 Brighld Clark
11 10 1174 Ava Baldwin
12 11 1067 Rebecca McCarthy
13 12 1119 KyralLuce
14 13 1126 Alexandra Beber
15 14 1046 Melanie Ratcliff
16 0 1150 Leigha Schrock
17 1§ 1052 Malena Delatorre
18 0 1151 Keely Schaefer
18 16 1178 EmmaMeadows
20 0 1183 Bailey Hedges
21 17 1070 Audrey Zink
22 18 1056 Kaitlyn Krause
23 (19} 1071 Caitlin Wesloff
24 0 1152 Hannah Miller
25 20 1179 Annie Schweltzer
26 {21) 1072 Olivia Didion
27 22 1127 Marie Beeber
28 (23} 1042 Tor Crawford
29 (24) 1051 Lilly Stine
30 0 1188 Abigail Carison
k1| 25 1115 Abby Richardville
32 0 1153 Emily Bontrager
33 {26) 1176 Kennedy Marquardt
2 27 1084 Emlly Martinez i
35 28 1131 GraceParsons -
36 0 1057 Selah Wirtz 7 e R
37 ¢ 1048 Emerson Swineharl.
38 (28} 1181 Sydney Helbert
39 0 1114 Amalia Buimshn
40 (30) 1128 Jillian Brita
4 31 1087 Ariana Tayahua
42 0 1159 Elizabeth Cunningham
43 0 1141 CJ Myers
44 0 1089 Grace Hale
45 0 1142 Jenna Wiley
46 0 1113 Amelia Refeid
47 0 1065 Sarah Kaufman
48 0 1112  Mikaella Shull
49 0 1185 Miley Sparkman
50 32 1086 Samantha Keene
51 (33} 1120 Sophia Muncie

Qlasaszhln.nm:Imm

‘Gth
6th
Tth
6th

6th

8th
7th
Tth
6th
6th
8th
8th
7th
6th
8th
6th
6th
8th
6th
6th
6th
6th
6th
8th
7th
7th
7th
6th
7th

7th
7th
8th
6
7th
8th
7th

8th
Tth

SR

8th
7th
6th
8th
6th

'.

00:14:03.78 St. Charles
| 00:14:22.28 Churubusco
00:14:25.43 Wast Noble
00:14:32.81 Leo
- 00 14,3537 Dekalb
on.u.ss so 8t. Charles

~ fGth
Tt é‘;{%‘ioo 14:38.92 Dokalb
s

© 00:14:51.91 Leo
00:14:52.06 West Noble
00:16:15.62 St. Charles
00:15:18.790 Dekalb
00:15:27.39 St. Charles
00:15:30.38 St. Vincent
00:15:37.74 St Vincent
00:15:38.09 Leo
00:15:47.51 Weslview
00:;15:56.87 Leo
00:16:00.65 Westview
00:16:27.35 Dekalb
00:16:32.91 Garrett
00:16:33.51 St. Charles
00:16:37.26 Leo
00:16:38.23 St. Charles
00:16:40.85 Westvisw
00:16:58.77 Dekalb
00:17:04.79 St Charles
00:17:06.26 St. Vincent
00:17:08.81 Lec
00:17:11.16 Lec
00:17:12.93 Gamelt
00:17:24.59 St Vincent
00:17:30.81 Westview
00:17:39.58 Dekalb
00:17:40.50 West Noble

. 00:18; 02.21: ‘8t Vincent

:-.-fdoo'moaso Leo.

00:18:07.46 Leo
00:18:12.45 Dekalb
00:18:35.50 Churubusco
00:19:08.99 St Vincent
00:19:08.56 West Noble
.00:19:21.82 Fairfleid
00:16:22.32 Prairie Heights
00:18:23.48 Qak Farm
00:19:27.74 Prairle Heights
00:19:30.81 Churubusco
00:19:40.03 St. Charles
00:20:14.36 Churubusco
00:21:03.66 Garrett
00:21:40.89 Wast Noble
00:22:30.33 St. Vincent
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Team Results : . : . i :'. : - =

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Scor
1 St.Charles 00:15:11.18 8 43
Team Position Overali Position Elb# Name Chio Time Score
1 1 1088 Hannah Thurber 00:14:03.78 1
2 41064 Madison Felkner 00:14:35.60 5
3 10 10689 Brighid Clark 00:16:15.62 9
4 12 1087 Rebecca McCarthy 00:15:27.39 11
5 2 1070 Audrey Zink 00:16:33.51 17
6 23 1071 Caitlin Westoff 00:16:38.23 (19)
7 26 1072 Olivia Didion 00:17:04.79 {21)
2 Dekalb 00:15:35.94 7 56
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 ] 1180 Claire Woodcox 00:14:38.37 4
2 7 1177 Macy Nibarger 00:14:38.92 L]
3 1 1174 Ava Baldwin 00:15:18.79 10
4 19 1178 Emma Meadows 00:16:27.85 16
5 25 1179 Annle Schweltzer 00:16:58.77 20
6 33 1176 Kennedy Marquardt 00:17:39.58 (26)
7 38 1181 Sydney Helbert 00:18:12.45 (28)
3 Leo 00:15:31.41 9 57
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 4 1045 Lorelel Nighswander 00:14:32.81 3
2 8 1047 Ava Beaty 00:14:51.91 7
3 15 1048 Maelanie Ratcliff 00:165:38.09 14
4 17 1052 Malena Delatorre 00:15:58.97 156
5 22 1056 Kaitlyn Krause 00:16:37.28 18
6 28 1042 Torl Crawford 00:17:08.81 (23}
7 29 1051 Lilly Stine 00:17:11.18 (24)
4 St. Vincent 00:16:44.24 7 100
Tsam Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chio Time Score
1 13 1119 Kyra Luce 00:15:30.38 12
2 14 1126 Alexandra Beber 00:16:37.74 13
3 27 1127 Marle Beaber 00:17:06.26 22
4 M 1145 Abby Richardviile 00:17:24.59 25
5 38 1131 Grace Parsons 00:18:02.21 28
6 40 1128 Jilllan Brita 00:15.06.99 (30
7 51 1120 Sophis Muncie 00:22:30.33 (33)
5 Waest Noble 00:17:33.49 5 100
Tsam Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 3 1083 Miah Hilbish 00:14:25.43 2
2 9 1085 Yoseline Haro 00:14:52.06 8
3 34 1084 Emily Martinez 00:17:40.50 27
4 41 1087 Arlana Tayahua 00:19:08.56 k|
5 50 1088 Samantha Keene 00:21:40.89 a2
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